Detailed Tables

Thinking of how you feel right now, if a PROVINCIAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties’ candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support? Well, which party would you say
you are leaning towards? - LEANERS INCLUDED

AGE EDUCATION GENDER INCOME
Total 18 to 34 35 to 54 55 or older <=HS Post. Sec. Univ. Male Female <$30K $30K to $60K +
years years $60K

Base: All respondents 1001 299 440 244 318 344 335 493 508 198 281 414
Weighted 1001 372 341 276 318 357 322 484 517 208 283 404
The Progressive Conservatives (PC) led by 289 79 107 101 88 109 91 164 125 47 87 131
Ernie Eves

29% 21% 31% 37% 28% 31% 28% 34% 24% 23% 31% 32%
The Liberals led by Dalton McGuinty 391 150 139 99 118 135 138 176 215 80 108 162

39% 40% 41% 36% 37% 38% 43% 36% 42% 38% 38% 40%
The New Democratic Party (NDP) led by 120 47 39 32 41 49 28 57 63 32 37 43
Howard Hampton

12% 13% 11% 12% 13% 14% 9% 12% 12% 15% 13% 11%
The Green Party led by Frank de Jong 50 30 9 10 14 18 18 29 21 15 12 18

5% 8% 3% 3% 5% 5% 5% 6% 4% 7% 4% 5%
Other (specify) 16 4 8 4 6 5 4 11 5 3 6 4

2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1%
Would not vote/Spoil ballot 23 13 5 5 10 8 5 7 16 8 3 7

2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3% 4% 1% 2%
Refused 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 3

0 1% - - - - 1% 0 0 - - 1%

Don't Know/Undecided 109 46 33 25 42 32 35 38 71 23 30 35

11% 12% 10% 9% 13% 9% 11% 8% 14% 1% 11% 9%
Base: Decided voters 868 248 394 216 266 304 294 442 426 167 250 369
Weighted 865 310 303 246 267 316 278 437 428 177 250 359
The Progressive Conservatives (PC) led by 289 79 107 101 88 109 91 164 125 47 87 131
Ernie Eves

33% 26% 35% 41% 33% 35% 33% 38% 29% 27% 35% 37%
The Liberals led by Dalton McGuinty 391 150 139 99 118 135 138 176 215 80 108 162

45% 48% 46% 40% 44% 43% 49% 40% 50% 45% 43% 45%
The New Democratic Party (NDP) led by 120 47 39 32 41 49 28 57 63 32 37 43
Howard Hampton

14% 15% 13% 13% 15% 16% 10% 13% 15% 18% 15% 12%
The Green Party led by Frank de Jong 50 30 9 10 14 18 18 29 21 15 12 18

6% 10% 3% 4% 5% 6% 6% 7% 5% 8% 5% 5%
Other (specify) 16 4 8 4 6 5 4 11 5 3 6 4

2% 1% 3% 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1%
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Detailed Tables

Thinking of how you feel right now, if a PROVINCIAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties’ candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support? Well, which party would you say
you are leaning towards? - LEANERS INCLUDED

REGION REGION TYPE AREA CODE
Total Ham/Niag South West Eastern Northern Ont (ex. GTA Urban Rural 416 905
GTA)

Base: All respondents 1001 175 175 151 100 601 400 878 123 240 152
Weighted 1001 87 252 200 82 621 380 880 121 231 142
The Progressive Conservatives (PC) led by 289 22 81 66 16 185 104 249 40 61 42
Ernie Eves

29% 25% 32% 33% 20% 30% 27% 28% 33% 26% 30%
The Liberals led by Dalton McGuinty 391 33 92 86 40 251 140 345 46 85 52

39% 38% 36% 43% 48% 40% 37% 39% 38% 37% 37%
The New Democratic Party (NDP) led by 120 14 30 13 16 73 47 106 14 34 13
Howard Hampton

12% 16% 12% 6% 19% 12% 12% 12% 12% 15% 9%
The Green Party led by Frank de Jong 50 2 11 12 2 26 24 47 3 16 6

5% 2% 4% 6% 2% 4% 6% 5% 3% 7% 4%
Other (specify) 16 2 4 4 0 10 6 15 1 3 3

2% 2% 2% 2% - 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2%
Would not vote/Spoil ballot 23 1 6 6 2 14 9 20 3 5 5

2% 1% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 3%
Refused 3 0 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 0 0

0 - - 2% - 1% - 0 - - -

Don't Know/Undecided 109 14 29 10 7 60 49 95 14 27 21

11% 16% 12% 5% 8% 10% 13% 11% 12% 12% 15%
Base: Decided voters 868 154 149 137 90 530 338 763 105 206 125
Weighted 865 73 217 180 74 544 321 762 103 199 116
The Progressive Conservatives (PC) led by 289 22 81 66 16 185 104 249 40 61 42
Ernie Eves

33% 30% 37% 36% 22% 34% 32% 33% 39% 31% 36%
The Liberals led by Dalton McGuinty 391 33 92 86 40 251 140 345 46 85 52

45% 46% 42% 48% 54% 46% 44% 45% 44% 43% 45%
The New Democratic Party (NDP) led by 120 14 30 13 16 73 47 106 14 34 13
Howard Hampton

14% 19% 14% 7% 21% 13% 15% 14% 14% 17% 11%
The Green Party led by Frank de Jong 50 2 11 12 2 26 24 47 3 16 6

6% 2% 5% 6% 3% 5% 7% 6% 3% 8% 5%
Other (specify) 16 2 4 4 0 10 6 15 1 3 3

2% 3% 2% 2% - 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2%
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Which statement is closer to your point of view?

Detailed Tables

AGE EDUCATION GENDER INCOME
Total 18 to 34 35 to 54 55 or older <=HS Post. Sec. Univ. Male Female <$30K $30K to $60K +
years years $60K

Base: All respondents 1001 299 440 244 318 344 335 493 508 198 281 414

Weighted 1001 372 341 276 318 357 322 484 517 208 283 404

Re-elect 371 134 130 104 122 139 109 202 169 75 105 162
37% 36% 38% 38% 38% 39% 34% 42% 33% 36% 37% 40%

Time for a change 557 218 184 151 172 197 184 253 303 119 158 220
56% 59% 54% 55% 54% 55% 57% 52% 59% 57% 56% 55%

(DKINS) 73 20 27 21 24 20 29 29 44 14 20 22
7% 5% 8% 8% 8% 6% 9% 6% 9% 7% 7% 5%

REGION REGION TYPE AREA CODE
Total Ham/Niag South West Eastern Northern Ont (ex. GTA Urban Rural 416 905
GTA)

Base: All respondents 1001 175 175 151 100 601 400 878 123 240 152

Weighted 1001 87 252 200 82 621 380 880 121 231 142

Re-elect 371 32 90 74 30 225 146 317 54 77 67
37% 36% 36% 37% 36% 36% 39% 36% 45% 33% 48%

Time for a change 557 52 133 121 48 353 203 497 60 141 57
56% 59% 53% 60% 59% 57% 53% 56% 49% 61% 41%

(DKINS) 73 4 29 6 4 43 30 67 7 13 17
7% 4% 12% 3% 5% 7% 8% 8% 6% 6% 12%
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